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Company

All companies composite
Ford Motor, USA

Pfizer, USA

General Motors, USA
DaimlerChrysler, Germany
Microsoft, USA

Toyota Motor, Japan
Johnson & Johnson, USA
Siemens, Germany
Samsung Electronics, South Korea
GlaxoSmithKline, UK
IBM, USA

Intel, USA

Novartis, Switzerland
Volkswagen, Germany
Matsushita Electric, Japan
Sanofi-Aventis, France
Nokia, Finland

Sony, Japan

Roche, Switzerland
Honda Motor, Japan
Merck, USA

Motorola, USA

BMW, Germany
Hewlett-Packard, USA
Robert Bosch, Germany
Hitachi, Japan

General Electric, USA
AstraZeneca, UK

Nissan Motor, Japan

Cisco Systems, USA

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

[EEY
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

M
428092.5
8000
7442
6700
6663.6
6584
6398.11
6312
6080.88
5441.06
5383.89
5378
5145
4846
4806.9
4785.2
4770.33
4692.48
4505.72
4328.8
3963.13
3848
3680
3674.48
3490
3457.43
3432.1
3425
3379
3373.38
3322
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All other
30%

Electronic &
electrical
equipment
7%

Fixed line
telecommunication

S
204 Industrial

engineering
2%

Aerospace & Chemicals General industrials
defence 5% 204

4%
Health care
equipment &
services
2%
Qil & gas producers
1%

Pharmaceuticals &
biotechnology
19%

Software &
computer services
7%

Technology

hardware &

equipment
19%
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ICT Companies within Industrial Investment = “ ‘
classes: 8, 10, 27, 35, 37 $M
8 — Electronic & electrical equipment 31492.12 .

35 — Software & computer services 28105.2
Siemens, Germany 6080.88 .

Microsoft, USA 6584
Samsung Electronics, South Korea 5441.06

IBM, USA 5378
Canon, Japan 2427.22

Oracle, USA 1872
LG Electronics, South Korea 1754.45

SAP, Germany 1284.16
Sharp, Japan 1255.04

CA, USA 781
Sanyo Electric, Japan 1116.94

Symantec, USA 682.13
Agilent Technologies, USA 738

Google, USA 599.51
ABB, Switzerland 734

Yahoo!, USA 587.53
Schneider, France 639.47 .

Cadence Design Systems, USA 423.34
Pioneer, Japan 537.52 .

Unisys, USA 389.6
Sumitomo Electric, Japan 478.54

Adobe Systems, USA 365.33
Omron, Japan 418.9

Sega Sammy, Japan 352.38
Olympus, Japan 404.32 .

Intuit, USA 336.59
Danaher, USA 379

Synopsys, USA 319.99
Seiko Epson, Japan 363.5

Dassault Systemes, France 305.47
LG Philips LCD, South Korea 361.52

Autodesk, USA 301.6
ALSTOM, France 309.06

Cerner, USA 273.98
TDK, Japan 307.97

BMC Software, USA 269.3
Emerson Electric, USA 303

SunGard Data Systems, USA'! 244.8
Legrand, France 281.45 .

Support services 1532.64
Samsung Electro-Mechanics, South Korea 274.05 . .

Automatic Data Processing, USA 624.1
Hon Hai Precision Industry, Taiwan 265.94

Accenture, Bermuda 243.45
Yokogawa Electric, Japan 245.69
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1. Intel, USA

2. Nokia, Finland

3. Motorola, USA

4. Hewlett-Packard, USA
5. Hitachi, Japan

6. Cisco Systems, USA
7. Ericsson, Sweden

8. Toshiba, Japan

9. NEC, Japan

10. Alcatel, France
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